VASTERVIKS PSF:S PROPAGANDATAVLING

Delresultat fér november ménad och totalresultat fér oktober-februari.

Plac. Namn
1 Timie Persson
2 Alexander Johansson
3 Jonas Persson
4 Fredrik Korsmoe
5 Markus Beronius
6 Erik Hed
7 Adam Carlsson
8 Fredrik Nygren
9 Oskar Jarljug
10 Malin Andersson
11 Kevin Engstrém
12 Alexsandra Hassblom
13 Jenny Ahlstrom
14 Carl Engstrom
15 Sara Ekerup

Plac. Namn

1 Corina Nilsson

2 Clara Sekander

3 Anna Stromback

4 Maria Ekerup

5 Elin Rickardsson

6 Elias Nilsson

7 Johan Roslund

8 Stina Elgtberg

9 Anton Bengtsson
10 Jonatan Fridenskold
11 Alexsander Carlsson
12 Oskar Nilsson
13 Viktor Gabrielsson
14 Markus Nygren
15 Vendela Sérensson
16 Dennis Ahlin
17 Emma Térnblom
18 Anton Louthander
19 Oskar Hed
20 Freddy Windeborn
21 Jonas Martinsson
22 Josefin Axen
23 Amanda Forslind
24 Malin Svejd
25 Emil Grenebrant
26 Fredrika Johansson
27 Linna Andersson
28 Linnea Nicklasson
29 Theres Forslind
30 Amelie Persson
31 Robbin Larsson
32 Albin Augistinsson
33 Amanda Gunnarsson
34 Otto Enstrém
35 Daniel Fast
36 Zacharias Sporrong
37 Martin Nygéards
38 Benjamin Legetth
39 Timmy Rosendal
40 Joshua Homer
41 Joakim Cleasson
42 Rickard Lonnbert
43 Hanna Ahlstréom
44 Olle Josefsson
45 Alexander Aslund
46 Gustav Ahlenberg

Plac. Namn

1 Johannes Klinth
2 Kim Nilsson
3 Camilla Hagstrom
4 Sebastian Ekman
5 Sarahyot Nahkron
6 lvan Bilic
7 Andreas Séalder
8 Erik Olsson
9 Erik Svensson
10 Andreas Sorling
11 Marcus Olsson

Forening
Sjoormens PK
Mij6lby PK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK

Dala Floda PSF
Lovsta SKF
Kristiandstads PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Ockerd SF

Dala Floda PSF
Hudiksvalls PSK
Ockerd SF
Ronneby/F17 PSK

Forening
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Loénsboda PSK
KFIK-Pistol
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Loénsboda PSK
Sjoormens PK
KFIK-Pistol
Loénsboda PSK
Loénsboda PSK
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Dala Floda PSF
Loénsboda PSK
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Ockerd SF
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Maria PK

Alvdalen PK
Loénsboda PSK
Alvdalen PK
Mjolby PK

Dala Floda PSF
Mjolby PK
Kristiandstads PK
Hammars PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Dala Floda PSF
Sjoormens PK
Kristiandstads PK
Hammars PSK
Hammars PSK
Vasterviks PSF
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Upsala SK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Kristiandstads PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Dala Floda PSF
Ockerd SF
Alvdalen PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Lonsboda PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Maria PK

Forening
Loénsboda PSK
Lonsboda PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Sjoormens PK
Dala Floda PSF
Katarina PSF
Alvdalen PK
Dala Floda PSF
Vaxjo PK

Dala Floda PSF
Sjoormens PK

Klass
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09

Klass
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11

Klass
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13

Oktober
349
338
346
326
327
333

0
292
324
249
278
268
257
309
256

Oktober
380
382
393
393
386
378
376
376
386
367

0
383
368
363
382

0
377
371
368
374
368
348
357
338
364
362
323

0
345
324
345
343
322
277
303
323
353
314
316
295
224
312
107
362
350
318

Oktober
395
387
381
385
398
391
382
394
374
387
381

Sidalav4

November
366
353
350
344
335
334
329
327
318
306
302
283
279
278
262

November
393
388
387
387
386
386
386
385
382
381
380
378
375
374
373
372
370
370
369
368
368
364
363
362
361
359
355
355
347
339
337
337
332
319
316
315
307
287
285
248
230
228
169

o O o
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FOR UNGDOM PA LUFTPISTOL 2005-2006
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OO0 00000000 Oo
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OO0 000000000000 Oo
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OO0 0000000 OoOo

Totalt
715
691
696
670
662
667
329
619
642
555
580
551
536
587
518

Totalt
773
770
780
780
772
764
762
761
768
748
380
761
743
737
755
372
747
741
737
742
736
712
720
700
725
721
678
355
692
663
682
680
654
596
619
638
660
601
601
543
454
540
276
362
350
318

Totalt
788
780
774
777
789
781
772
783
763
775
769



12 Hampus Fridenskald
13 Olle Eriksson

14 Ted Windeborn

15 Sofia Lowendahl
16 My Lagergren

17 Johan Westling

18 Sacha Magnusson
19 Joakim Séderberg
20 Tobias Breiner

21 Patrik Ellingsson
22 Fredrik ElImdahl
23 Erik Fornling

24 Jonas Nygren

25 Adam Kumlin

26 Viktor Pettersson
27 Jerry Nilsson

28 Mattias Bruce

29 Mattias Pettersson
30 Arvid Kohl

31 Sebastian Johansson
32 Tim Andersson

33 Josefin Borstrand
34 Emilie Axen

35 Ida Sundin

36 Jonathan Pettersson
37 Anton Stolyarov
38 Anton Linde

39 Erik Hedman

40 Jacob Wahllof

41 Ludvig Larsson

42 Dennis Monfredsson
43 Olle Lidman

44 Cecilia Hakansson
45 Ludvig Tjarnkvist
46 Christian Carlsson
47 Rasmus Green

48 Linnea Green

49 Tommy Andersson
50 Dennis Nilsson

51 Bjorn Lindell

52 Jakob Rapp

53 Robin Lindell

54 Viktoria Raittila

55 Daniel Lund

56 David Aronsson
57 Karl Edwardsson
58 Mia-Maria Molin
59 Olof Onnemyr

60 Martin Bilic

61 Markus Edvardsson
62 Gustav Dahl

63 Tommie Grénman
64 Viktor Svensson

Plac. Namn

1 Emma Nilsson

2 Erica Perjons

3 Belinda Thorngvist
4 Kajza Lagergren

5 Kiristin Lilja

6 Jill Niss

7 Isabelle Eliasson

Plac. Namn

1 Johan Lundin
2 Andreas Larsson
3 Joachim Larsson
4 Emil Rickardsson
5 Diedrik Roslund
6 Mattias Hellman
7 Mikael Bruce
8 Anton Sidfélt
9 Felix Kumlin
10 Tom Lydin
11 Rasmus Pettersson
12 Rasmus Berg
13 Ragnar Samuelsson
14 Mickael Nehl
15 Jens Yngvesson
16 Carl Rydén
17 Johan Perjons
18 Daniel Kindstrand
19 Adam Biors
20 Filip Rantanen
21 Jimmy Nilsson

Ronneby/F17 PSK
Alvdalen PK
Lonsboda PSK
Mjolby PK

Dala Floda PSF
Motala PK
Vasterviks PSF
Bromma PK
Klippans PK
Alvdalen PK
Vaxjo PK
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Alvdalen PK
Motala PK
KFIK-Pistol

Dala Floda PSF
Hammars PSK
Hammars PSK
Bromma PK
Mjolby PK
Angelholms SPF
Vasterviks PSF
Mjolby PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
KFIK-Pistol
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Alvdalen PK
Hammars PSK
Vasterviks PSF
Motala PK
Alvdalen PK
Upsala SK
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Lovsta SKF

Maria PK
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Klippans PK
Kristiandstads PK
Upsala SK

Lovsta SKF
Upsala SK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Upsala SK

Upsala SK
Kristiandstads PK
Mjolby PK
Sjoormens PK
Katarina PSF
Loénsboda PSK
Kristiandstads PK
Lovsta SKF
Hudiksvalls PSK

Forening

Sjoormens PK

Dala Floda PSF
Hammars PSK

Dala Floda PSF

Ockerd SF
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
KFIK-Pistol

Forening

Dala Floda PSF
Finspangs PSK

Motala PK

Loénsboda PSK
Klippans PK

Lovsta SKF

Hammars PSK

Upsala SK

Motala PK

Upsala SK

Motala PK

Sjoormens PK

Klippans PK

Lovsta SKF

Vaxjo PK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Dala Floda PSF

Ockerd SF
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Klippans PK

Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13
Lp13

Klass

Lp15F
Lp15F
Lp15F
Lp15F
Lp15F
Lp15F
Lp15F

Klass

Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P

389
382
386
384
377
383
379
371
364
373
372
367
385
373
363
373
382
375
372
357
363
356
356
371
368
370
369
341
353
333
361
370
334
338
350
279
284
341
334
336
335
335
354

234
325
387
372
356
347
303
226

Oktober
351
307
286
298
300
256
299

Oktober
355
359
359
348
355
351
318
287
314

295
337
319
317
314
287
266

258

260

Sida2 av 4

387
384
383
383
382
381
380
378
378
377
374
373
372
372
372
371
369
369
369
368
367
366
365
364
364
362
361
361
360
359
356
355
353
352
350
348
335
329
329
326
326
325
324
301
294
288

O OO0 O0OOoOo

November

361
338
316
315
292
248

0

November
361
355
349
348
346
345
324
323
319
315
314
313
312
309
309
306
305
305
292
285
273
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776
766
769
767
759
764
759
749
742
750
746
740
757
745
735
744
751
744
741
725
730
722
721
735
732
732
730
702
713
692
717
725
687
690
700
627
619
670
663
662
661
660
678
301
528
613
387
372
356
347
303
226

Totalt
712
645
602
613
592
504
299

Totalt
716
714
708
696
701
696
642
610
633
315
609
650
631
626
623
593
571
305
550
285
533



22 Fredrik Larsson

23 Morgan Johansson
24 Joel Nystrom

25 Sebastian Johansson
26 Max Urde

27 Jesper Pros

Plac. Namn

1 Hanna Hansson

2 Sandra Térnblom

3 Oskar Norberg

4 Sebastian Eriksson

5 Maria Akerd

6 Belinda Lovstrand

7 Sofia Eriksson

8 Viktor Persson

9 Jenny Bondesson
10 Magnus Germundsson
11 Sandra HAmas
12 Tobias Pettersson
13 Jessica Lofgren

Plac. Namn

1 Stina Lavner

2 Malin Bruce

3 Emelie Rickardsson
4 Malin Jansson

5 Johanna Gatefalc

6 Lina Molin

Plac. Namn

1 Nicklas Engstrom
2 Tobias Hakansson
3 Anton Onnemyr
4 Jon Perjons
5 Joel Wahllof
6 Jesper Ahlenius
7 Jens Andersson
8 Jonas Borgkvist
9 Jonas Nilsson
10 David W Jénsson
11 Linus Hosoyen
12 Johan Larsson
13 Daniel Sorling
14 Jonathan Gustavsson
15 Martin Stampfl
16 Johan Elfsberg
17 Lennie Gyllstrom
18 Joakim Gustavsson
19 Tony Nilsson

Plac. Namn

1 Ida Karlsson

2 Lina Nykvist

3 Michaela Hagbom
4 Malin Bring

5 Isabelle Magnusson
6 Emily Christensen
7 Susanne Pripp

Plac. Namn

1 Pontus Nordgren

2 Robin Utbult

3 Patrik Larsson

4 Erik Ludvigsson

5 Daniel Jigfelt

6 Gustav Hdmas

7 Christoffer Lagergren
8 Joakim Fors

9 Jimmy Westling

Plac. Namn

1 Cecilia Akesson

2 Veronica Erixon

3 Marie Jansdotter
4 Charlott Siegers

5 Karolina Lindstrém
6 Linnéa Lindstrom
7 Martina Ohlsson

Plac. Namn

1 Roy Nykvist
2 Jesper Helgesson

Alvdalen PK

Hammars PSK
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Sjoormens PK

Maria PK

Lovsta SKF

Forening
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Vasterviks PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Gagnef-Mockfjards PSK
Alvdalen PK
Kristiandstads PK
Kristiandstads PK
Upsala SK
Alvdalen PK
Vasterviks PSF
Hudiksvalls PSK

Forening
Venjan
Hammars PSK
Loénsboda PSK
Ockerd SF
Mjolby PK
Mjolby PK

Forening

Bollnas
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Sjoormens PK
Dala Floda PSF
Vasterviks PSF
Lycksele PK
Karlshamns UPSK
Klippans PK
Loénsboda PSK
Klippans PK
Katarina PSF
Alvdalen PK

Dala Floda PSF
Ockerd SF
Klippans PK

Dala Floda PSF
Angelholms SPF
Upsala SK
Ronneby/F17 PSK

Forening

A4 SKF

Alvdalen PK
Maria PK
Ronneby/F17 PSK
Unnaryd

Ockerd SF

Motala PK

Forening
Visborgs SKF
Ockerd SF

Dala Floda PSF
KFIK-Pistol
KFIK-Pistol
Alvdalen PK
Dala Floda PSF
Hudiksvalls PSK
Alvdalen PK

Forening
Klippans PK
Bastutrask SF
PK Elbogen
Finspangs PSK
Hammars PSK
Hammars PSK
Finspangs PSK

Forening
Alvdalen PK
Finspangs PSK

Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P

Klass

Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S

Klass

Lp17F
Lp17F
Lp17F
Lp17F
Lp17F
Lp17F

Klass

Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P

Klass

Lp20F
Lp20F
Lp20F
Lp20F
Lp20F
Lp20F
Lp20F

Klass

Lp20P
Lp20P
Lp20P
Lp20P
Lp20P
Lp20P
Lp20P
Lp20P
Lp20P

Klass

Lp25F
Lp25F
Lp25F
Lp25F
Lp25F
Lp25F
Lp25F

Klass
Lp25P
Lp25P

257
280
270

317

Oktober
311
334
328

0
315
303

0
235
305

0

0
196

0

Oktober
362
345
336
269
0
0

Oktober
553
550
545
538
522
528
515
519
526
512
528
462
518
495
453
454
441

0
521

Oktober
353
349
333
353
342
329
301

Oktober

549
556
560
550
510
517
520
481

0

Oktober
373
375
360
342
311
315
265

Oktober

547
538

Sida 3 av 4

267
261
231
217

November
357
353
327
321
317
315
310
301
300
295
266
245

0

November
366
347
347
269
152
0

November
553
547
545
543
532
530
526
521
519
508
500
497
495
482
463
450
430
362

0

November

371
363
350
349
318
311

0

November

557
556
554
537
534
512
510
489

0

November
369
367
358
352
332
307
297

November
553
546
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December

OO0 000000 Oo

December

O OO0 O0OOoOo

December
0
0
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O OO0 O0OO0OO0oOo

0
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Mars
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Mars
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524
541
501
217
317

Totalt
668
687
655
321
632
618
310
536
605
295
266
441

0

Totalt
728
692
683
538
152
0

Totalt
1106
1097
1090
1081
1054
1058
1041
1040
1045
1020
1028

959
1013
977
916
904
871
362
521

Totalt
724
712
683
702
660
640
301

Totalt
1106
1112
1114
1087
1044
1029
1030

970
0

Totalt
742
742
718
694
643
622
562

Totalt
1100
1084



Lagtévling

Plac. Forening
1 Alvdalen PK
2 Hudiksvalls PSK
3 Ockerd SF

Plac. Forening
1 KFIK-Pistol
2 Lonsboda PSK
3 Lonsboda PSK
4 Lonsboda PSK
5 Alvdalen PK
6 Mjolby PK
7 Dala Floda PSF
8 Hammars PSK
9 Hudiksvalls PSK
10 Dala Floda PSF
11 Ockerd SF
12 Hudiksvalls PSK

Plac. Forening
1 Lonsboda PSK
2 Dala Floda PSF
3 Sjoormens PK
4 Alvdalen PK
5 Dala Floda PSF
6 Hudiksvalls PSK
7 Motala PK
8 Alvdalen PK
9 Bromma PK
10 KFIK-Pistol
11 Mjolby PK
12 Hammars PSK
13 Mjolby PK
14 Lonsboda PSK
15 Hudiksvalls PSK
16 Katarina PSF

Plac. Forening
1 Dala Floda PSF

Plac. Forening
1 Sjoéormens PK
2 Hammars PSK
3 Dala Floda PSF
4 Motala PK
5 Lovsta SKF
6 Ockerd SF

Plac. Forening
1 Hudiksvalls PSK

Plac. Forening
1 Dala Floda PSF
2 Ockerd SF

Plac. Forening
1 KFIK-Pistol
2 Dala Floda PSF
3 Ockerd SF

Plac. Forening
1 Finspangs PSK
2 Hammars PSK

Plac. Forening
1 Finspangs PSK

Lag
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Lag

PR

Klass Oktober

Lp 09 673
Lp 09 506
Lp 09 587
Klass Oktober

Lp 11 769
Lp 11 772
Lp 11 759
Lp 11 756
Lp 11 736
Lp 11 686
Lp 11 702
Lp 11 684
Lp 11 639
Lp 11 295
Lp 11 606
Lp 11 727
Klass Oktober

Lp 13 782
Lp 13 792
Lp 13 766
Lp 13 764
Lp 13 764
Lp 13 752
Lp 13 756
Lp 13 758
Lp 13 743
Lp 13 731
Lp 13 713
Lp 13 716
Lp 13 771
Lp 13 733
Lp 13 354
Lp 13 747
Klass Oktober

Lp15F 605
Klass Oktober

Lp15P 688
Lp15P 663
Lp15P 622
Lp15P 654
Lp15P 668
Lp15P 300
Klass Oktober

Lp15S 662
Klass Oktober

Lp17P 1054
Lp17P 907
Klass Oktober

Lp20P 1060
Lp20P 1080
Lp20P 1018
Klass Oktober

Lp25F 607
Lp25F 626
Klass Oktober

Lp25P 1060

November
685
585
580

November
773
768
763
756
743
726
710
691
640
628
603
370

November
786
780
780
774
770
757
753
749
747
736
733
730
383
383
324
390

November
653

November
674
671
666
663
654
597

November
680

November
1038
881

November
1071
1064
969

November
649
639

November
1070

God Jul

Och

Gott Nytt Ar

OnsRar
Mikael

Sida 4 av 4

December
0
0
0

December

OO0 000000000 Oo

December

OO0 000000000000 Oo0Oo

December
0

December

O O OO0 oo

December
0

December
0
0

December
0
0
0

December
0
0

December
0

Januari

Januari

Januari

Januari

Januari

Januari

Januari

Januari

Januari

Januari

o o

OO0 000000000000 oo OO0 000000000 Oo

O O OO0 oo

Februari
0
0
0

Februari

OO0 000000000 Oo

Februari

OO0 000000000000 Oo0Oo

Februari
0

Februari

O O OO0 oo

Februari
0

Februari
0
0

Februari
0
0
0

Februari
0
0

Februari
0

Mars

Mars

Mars

Mars

Mars

Mars

Mars

Mars

Mars

Mars

OO0 000000000000 Oo0Oo OO0 000000000 Oo

O O OO0 oo

Totalt
1358
1091
1167

Totalt
1542
1540
1522
1512
1479
1412
1412
1375
1279

923
1209
1097

Totalt
1568
1572
1546
1538
1534
1509
1509
1507
1490
1467
1446
1446
1154
1116

678
1137

Totalt
1258

Totalt
1362
1334
1288
1317
1322

897

Totalt
1342

Totalt
2092
1788

Totalt
2131
2144
1987

Totalt
1256
1265

Totalt
2130



